Saturday, November 19, 2016
Kindred
S

Langdon Area-Edmore-M

Kindred
No Name
4 Laura Biwerer
6 Taylor Keller
8 Madison Erickson
5 Victoria Braaten
1 Mikayla Reinke
12 Brooke Hiatt
10 MaKayla Heinrich

Totals
Langdon Area-Edmore-Munich
No Name
1 Rachel Hill

4 Sydney Ellington
6 Jordyn Worley
12 Madison Hart
13 Callie Ronningen
15 Tara Hiller
5 Madison Pritchard
10 Ally Welsh
14 Kellie Hetler
8 Arynn Crockett

Totals

Game#1 Game#2 Game#3 Game#4 Game#5 match total

18 23
25 25

Aces Assists
1 2
1
1 10
2 13

Aces Assists
1 34
1 1
1
2 2
1 1
1

2

7 40

Kills

Kills

11

25

15

41

Blocks

Blocks

Digs
1 3
6
1 9
2
18
10
1
3 48
Digs
12
17
11
2 18
6
1
6
1

52

75



